
LOT 14 LOBLOLLY ADDITION S/D.

927-1650, WD 1474-1753, DC 1474-

CABALLERO EDDIE
517 SW LAMBOY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03086-214

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.10 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

166,490
38,500
18,500

223,490
0

223,490
HX HB 50,722

172,768
223,490
166,490

57,000

1474/1753 8/26/2022 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHASE CHRISTIAN

CABALLERO EDDIE

0927/1650 5/01/2001 WD Q V 03 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L DICKS

CHASE, CHASE & CHAS
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000049279 Mobile Home 02/23/2024

2026HX Base Yr

517 SW LAMBOY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 113.5000 112.36 169,888 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2026 1,512 166,490

1,512 1,512 166,490

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=18,6] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 27,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

38,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


